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STELLAR U
FEMORAL STEM (UNCEMENTED)

One neck offset & Tapered (12/14)
options to restore hip biomechanics.

Low-profile lateral shoulder
design enables easy insertion

in reduced incision techniques
(Including the anterior approach)

Available in collarless only

Vertical grooves Increase the contact

The HA coating with plasma O surface avoiding component

spraying, thickness of 150 u is o) subsidence & provide axial stability.

successful in achieving initial

stability & extensive bone growth. | Longitudinal grooves use the bone
O Implant contact surface, avoiding

rotation & reducing distal rigidity.

Distal end provides effective platform
for long term biological fixation

o
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ENHANCED MOTION

STD

Stem Axis

135° STD

|

Hip System

[ Unhcemented ]

Material : S.S. / TIT.
Coating : HA 150 u ( = 30 u)

SIZE

8.0mm

9.0mm
10.0mm
11.0mm
12.0mm
13.0mm
14.0mm
15.0mm
16.0mm

LENGTH

136.3 mm
151.7 mm
161.5 mm
165.9 mm
171.7 mm
176.9 mm
181.5 mm
186.7 mm
191.1 mm

CAT. NO. S.S.

$23.THR0354
$23.THR0355
$23.THR0356
$23.THR0357
$23.THR0358
$23.THR0359
$23.THR0360
$23.THR0361
$23.THR0362

$23.THR0354-T
$23.THR0355-T
$23.THR0356-T
$23.THR0357-T
$23.THR0358-T
$23.THR0359-T
$23.THR0360-T
$23.THR0361-T
$23.THR0362-T
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